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Certificate
N° 60258/08/202212071329

Ecocert Greenlife SAS hereby confirms that:

PROVITAL, S.A.
Pol. Ind. Can Salvatella,  Gorgs Llado, 200 - 08210 BARBERA DEL VALLES - SPAIN

has been audited and certified according to the certification scheme:

COSMOS Version 3 (including all sub-versions)

For production steps / activities:

MANUFACTURING / PROCESSING

For the following products categories:

RAW MATERIAL

Certificate issued on 7th December 2022

Ecocert Greenlife SAS

BP 47 Lieudit Lamothe Ouest - 32600 L'isle Jourdain

+33 5 62 07 51 09 

cosmetiques@ecocert.com

Capital 50 000 € - TVA Intracommunity n° FR 55 509 534 095

The certificate is valid until 31th March 2024

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 

available on www.cofrac.fr.

Page 1/7F028(GL)v05en



Annex to the certificate
N° 60258/08/202212071329

PROVITAL, S.A.
COSMOS Version 3 (including all sub-versions)

Products covered:

Brand Provital

12950-MEDITERRANEAN OIL ECO  >

%PPAI: 100.00     %ORG PPAI: 100.00     %CPAI: 0.00     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.00     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

15720 - ARGAN OIL ECO  >

%PPAI: 100.00     %ORG PPAI: 100.00     %CPAI: 0.00     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.00     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

40391-THYME-ECO  >

%PPAI: 31.09     %ORG PPAI: 31.09     %CPAI: 45.96     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.46     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

40401-RED VINE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 28.95     %ORG PPAI: 28.95     %CPAI: 46.36     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.46     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

40851- XERADIN™ >

%PPAI: 28.78     %ORG PPAI: 28.78     %CPAI: 70.46     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.30     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

40861- GOJI -ECO  >

%PPAI: 34.79     %ORG PPAI: 34.79     %CPAI: 64.43     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.42     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

40871- MANGO-ECO  >

%PPAI: 52.73     %ORG PPAI: 52.73     %CPAI: 45.69     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.42     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 

available on www.cofrac.fr.
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Annex to the certificate
N° 60258/08/202212071329

PROVITAL, S.A.
COSMOS Version 3 (including all sub-versions)

Products covered:

Brand Provital

41011- OLIVE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 24.43     %ORG PPAI: 24.43     %CPAI: 65.52     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.50     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41021- COFFEE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 2.38     %ORG PPAI: 2.38     %CPAI: 67.51     %ORG CPAI: 0.26     %SYNTH: 0.44     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41031-COCOA-ECO  >

%PPAI: 9.77     %ORG PPAI: 9.77     %CPAI: 66.30     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.52     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41181-APISSENCE ECO  >

%PPAI: 6.08     %ORG PPAI: 6.08     %CPAI: 46.38     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.40     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41730-ROSEMARY-ECO  >

%PPAI: 30.09     %ORG PPAI: 30.09     %CPAI: 46.32     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.46     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41760- CALENDULA - ECO  >

%PPAI: 24.66     %ORG PPAI: 24.66     %CPAI: 46.87     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.36     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41770-LICORICE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 15.14     %ORG PPAI: 15.14     %CPAI: 48.65     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.49     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 

available on www.cofrac.fr.
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Annex to the certificate
N° 60258/08/202212071329

PROVITAL, S.A.
COSMOS Version 3 (including all sub-versions)

Products covered:

Brand Provital

41790- GINKGO-ECO  >

%PPAI: 29.19     %ORG PPAI: 29.19     %CPAI: 46.25     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.50     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41831 - ALOE VERA GEL - ECO  >

%PPAI: 99.20     %ORG PPAI: 99.20     %CPAI: 0.27     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.52     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41841-APPLE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 19.18     %ORG PPAI: 19.18     %CPAI: 40.05     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.46     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41861-LEMON-ECO  >

%PPAI: 20.08     %ORG PPAI: 20.08     %CPAI: 38.95     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.46     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41881 - AÇAI - ECO  >

%PPAI: 28.36     %ORG PPAI: 28.36     %CPAI: 47.76     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.56     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

41901- EDELWEISS - ECO  >

%PPAI: 26.92     %ORG PPAI: 26.92     %CPAI: 45.20     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.44     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 
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Annex to the certificate
N° 60258/08/202212071329

PROVITAL, S.A.
COSMOS Version 3 (including all sub-versions)

Products covered:

Brand Provital

42101-ORANGE WATERJUICE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 97.80     %ORG PPAI: 97.80     %CPAI: 0.80     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.80     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

42451-S. JOHN'S WORT -ECO  >

%PPAI: 29.42     %ORG PPAI: 29.42     %CPAI: 42.94     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.48     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

42461 - MINT - ECO  >

%PPAI: 28.89     %ORG PPAI: 28.89     %CPAI: 42.10     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.48     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

42501 - ASIATIC CENTELLA - ECO  >

%PPAI: 28.89     %ORG PPAI: 28.89     %CPAI: 42.10     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.48     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

43340- GINGER- ECO  >

%PPAI: 14.51     %ORG PPAI: 14.51     %CPAI: 46.65     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.40     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

43660-CHAMOMILE-ECO  >

%PPAI: 25.55     %ORG PPAI: 25.55     %CPAI: 44.79     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.42     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

44740 -HIBISCUS-ECO  >

%PPAI: 29.70     %ORG PPAI: 29.70     %CPAI: 45.86     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.42     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 
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Annex to the certificate
N° 60258/08/202212071329

PROVITAL, S.A.
COSMOS Version 3 (including all sub-versions)

Products covered:

Brand Provital

45070- MARSHMALLOW- ECO  >

%PPAI: 1.18     %ORG PPAI: 1.18     %CPAI: 49.26     %ORG CPAI: 0.52     %SYNTH: 0.48     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

45321- CUCUMBER ECO  >

%PPAI: 15.28     %ORG PPAI: 15.28     %CPAI: 51.34     %ORG CPAI: 11.73     %SYNTH: 0.00     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

48610-GREEN TEA-ECO  >

%PPAI: 32.99     %ORG PPAI: 32.99     %CPAI: 45.78     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.36     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

60020-EVERLASTING-ECO  >

%PPAI: 31.20     %ORG PPAI: 31.20     %CPAI: 46.09     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.44     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

71110 - SENSERYN¹™ >

%PPAI: 10.72     %ORG PPAI: 10.72     %CPAI: 88.70     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.00     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

71280  – SCULPUP¹™ >

%PPAI: 23.30     %ORG PPAI: 23.30     %CPAI: 76.16     %ORG CPAI: 0.00     %SYNTH: 0.00     %SYNTH MOIETIES: 0.00

PPAI: Physically Processed Agro Ingredient / CPAI: Chemically Processed Agro Ingredient / ORG: Organic / SYNTH: Synthetic

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 
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Certificate issued on 7th December 2022

Ecocert Greenlife SAS

BP 47 Lieudit Lamothe Ouest - 32600 L'isle Jourdain

+33 5 62 07 51 09 

cosmetiques@ecocert.com

Capital 50 000 € - TVA Intracommunity n° FR 55 509 534 095

The certificate is valid until 

31th March 2024

Accreditation by COFRAC # 5-0520 for Certification of Products and Services, scope 

available on www.cofrac.fr.
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